
13:40.72

2 Dubarry, Samuel  11 Tigersharks 13:46.64

Event 1  Boys 11 Year Olds 750 Open Water

1 Fitchett, Marshall  11 Tigersharks

10 Dicks, Georgia  14 Swindon Dolphin 27:21.34

11 Hudson, Juliette  12 Swindon Dolphin 28:23.39

8 Hazel, Charlotte  14 Bradford on Avon 25:40.73

9 Jimenez-Williams, Emily  12 Tigersharks 26:03.03

6 Lawrernce, Jessica  13 Tigersharks 25:20.19

7 Gee, Rebecca  13 Wroughton 25:40.10

4 Newbury, Elfie  13 Trowbridge 22:46.62

5 Davies, Amber  14 Swindon Dolphin 25:19.88

2 Naus, Catherine  13 Swindon Dolphin 22:29.47

3 Matthews, Becky  14 Swindon Dolphin 22:34.76

1 Cook, Abigale  13 Tigersharks 21:59.52

Event 2  Girls 12-14 1.5k Open Water
Name Age Team  

3 Tarrant, Erin  11 Melksham 18:05.58

5 Reeves, Alexander  11 Tigersharks 15:15.12

2 Rutherford, Kerry  11 Swindon Dolphin 17:35.40

3 Dreelan, Joshua  11 Chippenham 14:53.31

4 James, Matty  11 Swindon Dolphin 15:08.85

Name Age Team  

1 Criddle, Izzy  11 Bradford on Avon 14:02.11

Wilts County Swimming - Open Water Age groups & Championships

 
Event 1  Girls 11 Year Olds 750 Open Water

Lake 32 - South Cerney - Sunday 22md June 2014

19 Bennet, Molly May  13 Chippenham 34:44.16

2 Naus, Catherine  13 Swindon Dolphin

17 Oddy, Madaline  12 Melksham 30:12.29

18 Oddy, Charlotte  14 Melksham 30:21.72

15 Higgs, Chloe  15 Wroughton 28:34.01

16 Tripp, Holly  14 Corsham 29:09.36

13 Dicks, Georgia  14 Swindon Dolphin 27:21.34

14 Hudson, Juliette  12 Swindon Dolphin 28:23.39

11 Dunlop, Paige  15 Melksham 26:00.55

12 Jimenez-Williams, Emily  12 Tigersharks 26:03.03

9 Gee, Rebecca  13 Wroughton 25:40.10

10 Hazel, Charlotte  14 Bradford on Avon 25:40.73

7 Lawrernce, Jessica  13 Tigersharks 25:20.19

8 Jones, Megan  15 Swindon Dolphin 25:31.06

5 Newbury, Elfie  13 Trowbridge 22:46.62

6 Davies, Amber  14 Swindon Dolphin 25:19.88

3 Naus, Catherine  13 Swindon Dolphin 22:29.47

4 Matthews, Becky  14 Swindon Dolphin 22:34.76

1 Cook, Abigale  13 Tigersharks 21:59.52

2 Reckless, Megan  15 Bradford on Avon 22:27.31

Event 2  Women Junior Championship 1.5k Open Water
Name Age Team  

14 Oddy, Charlotte  14 Melksham 30:21.72

15 Bennet, Molly May  13 Chippenham 34:44.16

12 Tripp, Holly  14 Corsham 29:09.36

13 Oddy, Madaline  12 Melksham 30:12.29

11 Hudson, Juliette  12 Swindon Dolphin 28:23.39



3 Reckless, Megan  15 Bradford on Avon 22:27.31

1 Matthews, Lauren  17 Swindon Dolphin 21:45.09

2 Cook, Abigale  13 Tigersharks 21:59.52

Event 2  Women 1.5k Championship Open Water
Name Age Team  

1 Hanks, Helen  45 Swindon Dolphin 24:25.66

Event 2  Women 41 & Over 1.5k Open Water
Name Age Team  

3 Windo, Sarah  39 Wroughton 28:29.32

1 Day, Sarah  33 Swindon Dolphin 25:04.61

2 Blount, Jo  28 Swindon Dolphin 27:04.61

Event 2  Women 26-40 1.5k Open Water
Name Age Team  

5 Bond, Jenny  17 Melksham 28:52.18

3 Smale, Daisey  19 Wroughton 25:28.45

4 Monteque, Ciara  24 Swindon Dolphin 26:47.49

1 Matthews, Lauren  17 Swindon Dolphin 21:45.09

2 Crouch, Beth  17 Swindon Dolphin 23:02.46

Event 2  Women 17-25 1.5k Open Water
Name Age Team  

5 Kitchener, Amy  16 Corsham 30:28.47

4 Higgs, Chloe  15 Wroughton 28:34.01

3 Dunlop, Paige  15 Melksham 26:00.55

1 Reckless, Megan  15 Bradford on Avon 22:27.31

2 Jones, Megan  15 Swindon Dolphin 25:31.06

Event 2  Women 15-16 1.5k Open Water
Name Age Team  

29 Bennet, Molly May  13 Chippenham 34:44.16

2 Naus, Catherine  13 Swindon Dolphin

27 Oddy, Charlotte  14 Melksham 30:21.72

28 Kitchener, Amy  16 Corsham 30:28.47

25 Tripp, Holly  14 Corsham 29:09.36

26 Oddy, Madaline  12 Melksham 30:12.29

23 Higgs, Chloe  15 Wroughton 28:34.01

24 Bond, Jenny  17 Melksham 28:52.18

21 Hudson, Juliette  12 Swindon Dolphin 28:23.39

22 Windo, Sarah  39 Wroughton 28:29.32

19 Blount, Jo  28 Swindon Dolphin 27:04.61

20 Dicks, Georgia  14 Swindon Dolphin 27:21.34

17 Jimenez-Williams, Emily  12 Tigersharks 26:03.03

18 Monteque, Ciara  24 Swindon Dolphin 26:47.49

15 Hazel, Charlotte  14 Bradford on Avon 25:40.73

16 Dunlop, Paige  15 Melksham 26:00.55

13 Jones, Megan  15 Swindon Dolphin 25:31.06

14 Gee, Rebecca  13 Wroughton 25:40.10

11 Lawrernce, Jessica  13 Tigersharks 25:20.19

12 Smale, Daisey  19 Wroughton 25:28.45

9 Day, Sarah  33 Swindon Dolphin 25:04.61

10 Davies, Amber  14 Swindon Dolphin 25:19.88

7 Crouch, Beth  17 Swindon Dolphin 23:02.46

8 Hanks, Helen  45 Swindon Dolphin 24:25.66

5 Matthews, Becky  14 Swindon Dolphin 22:34.76

6 Newbury, Elfie  13 Trowbridge 22:46.62

3 Reckless, Megan  15 Bradford on Avon 22:27.31

4 Naus, Catherine  13 Swindon Dolphin 22:29.47



1 Hazel, Max  19 Bradford on Avon 20:47.14

2 Spooner, Jack  17 Wroughton 22:35.26

Event 2  Men 17-25 1.5k Open Water
Name Age Team  

3 Dodge, Charlie  15 Melksham 30:07.63

1 Lewis, Jake  15 Swindon Dolphin 21:53.31

2 Gaunt, Henry  15 Chippenham 25:32.73

Event 2  Men 15-16 1.5k Open Water
Name Age Team  

9 Harwar, Alec  12 Wroughton 34:09.93

7 Dodge, Charlie  15 Melksham 30:07.63

8 Ricketts, Joshua  13 Wroughton 31:39.03

5 Veakins, Jonah  13 Melksham 27:31.81

6 Stephens, Callum  12 Swindon Dolphin 28:26.35

3 Gaunt, Henry  15 Chippenham 25:32.73

4 Farringdon, Miles  12 Swindon Dolphin 26:56.13

1 Lewis, Jake  15 Swindon Dolphin 21:53.31

2 Kennett, Nathan  14 Tigersharks 24:24.47

Event 2  Men Junior Championship 1.5k Open Water
Name Age Team  

5 Ricketts, Joshua  13 Wroughton 31:39.03

6 Harwar, Alec  12 Wroughton 34:09.93

3 Veakins, Jonah  13 Melksham 27:31.81

4 Stephens, Callum  12 Swindon Dolphin 28:26.35

2 Farringdon, Miles  12 Swindon Dolphin 26:56.13

1 Kennett, Nathan  14 Tigersharks 24:24.47

Event 2  Boys 12-14 1.5k Open Water
Name Age Team  

11 Stephens, Callum  12 Swindon Dolphin 28:26.35

12 Garrett, Andy  53 Swindon Dolphin 29:05.79

9 Veakins, Jonah  13 Melksham 27:31.81

10 Tait, Jason  39 Swindon Dolphin 27:36.73

7 Gaunt, Henry  15 Chippenham 25:32.73

8 Farringdon, Miles  12 Swindon Dolphin 26:56.13

5 Alexander, Douglas  28 Swindon Dolphin 25:22.14

6 Cholod, John  42 Swindon Dolphin 25:29.82

3 Spooner, Jack  17 Wroughton 22:35.26

4 Kennett, Nathan  14 Tigersharks 24:24.47

1 Hazel, Max  19 Bradford on Avon 20:47.14

2 Lewis, Jake  15 Swindon Dolphin 21:53.31

Event 2  Men Championshio 1.5k Open Water
Name Age Team  

5 Jones, Colin  47 Swindon Dolphin 34:44.70

3 Fouracre, Dean  47 Swindon Dolphin 30:30.13

4 Hazel, Stuart  49 Bradford on Avon 31:36.14

1 Cholod, John  42 Swindon Dolphin 25:29.82

2 Garrett, Andy  53 Swindon Dolphin 29:05.79

Event 2  Men 41 & Over 1.5k Open Water
Name Age Team  

3 Griffiths, Andy  36 Wroughton 29:41.53

1 Alexander, Douglas  28 Swindon Dolphin 25:22.14

2 Tait, Jason  39 Swindon Dolphin 27:36.73

Event 2  Men 26-40 1.5k Open Water
Name Age Team  

2 Spooner, Jack  17 Wroughton 22:35.26



57:53.0

57:53.0

58:23:00

49:14.0

1 Crouch, Beth  17 Swindon Dolphin 48:20.0

Event 3  Women Championship 3k Open Water
Name Age Team  

Name Age Team  

1 Hanks, Helen  45 Swindon Dolphin

1 Levin, Esther  40 Warminster

Event 3  Women 41 & Over 3k Open Water

Event 3  Women 26-40 3k Open Water
Name Age Team  

1 Crouch, Beth  17 Swindon Dolphin 48:20.00

Event 3  Women 17-25 3k Open Water
Name Age Team  

Name Age Team  

1 Durston, Bethany  13 Swindon Dolphin

1 Durston, Bethany  13 Swindon Dolphin

Event 3  Women Junior Championship 3k Open Water

Event 3  Girls 12-14 3k Open Water
Name Age Team  

19 Jones, Colin  47 Swindon Dolphin 34:44.70

17 Ricketts, Joshua  13 Wroughton 31:39.03

18 Harwar, Alec  12 Wroughton 34:09.93

15 Fouracre, Dean  47 Swindon Dolphin 30:30.13

16 Hazel, Stuart  49 Bradford on Avon 31:36.14

13 Griffiths, Andy  36 Wroughton 29:41.53

14 Dodge, Charlie  15 Melksham 30:07.63

3 Jones, Colin  47 Swindon Dolphin

1 Durston, Fraser  16 Swindon Dolphin

Name Age Team  

2 Tait, Jason  39 Swindon Dolphin 57:22.0

1 Jones, Colin  47 Swindon Dolphin
 
Event 3  Men Championship 3k Open Water

1hr 12.48

Event 3  Men 41 & Over 3k Open Water
Name Age Team  

Name Age Team  

1 Tait, Jason  39 Swindon Dolphin 57:22.0

1 Durston, Fraser  16 Swindon Dolphin

Event 3  Men 26-40 3k Open Water

58:23.0

49:14.0

Event 3  Men 15-16 3k Open Water
Name Age Team  

2 Hanks, Helen  45 Swindon Dolphin

3 Durston, Bethany  13 Swindon Dolphin

1 Crouch, Beth  17 Swindon Dolphin 48:20.0

4 Levin, Esther  40 Warminster

57:53.0

43:21.2

1hr 12.48

43:21.2


